
Semester Course Code Course Title Credit  Hrs. Sections

LT2523 Cell Biology 3 1

DPT1402 Human Physiology-I 2 1

DPT1401 Human Physiology-I Lab 1 1

DPT1102 Kinesiology-I 2 1

DPT1101 Kinesiology-I Lab 1 1

ENG110 Functional English 3 1

ICT101 Application of Information and Communication Technologies 2 1

ICTL101 Application of Information and Communication Technologies Lab 1 1

QR101 Quantitative Reasoning-I 3 1

Semester Course Code Course Title Credit  Hrs. Sections

DPT1802 Human Anatomy-I 2
2

DPT1801 Human Anatomy-I Lab 1
2

DPT1412 Human Physiology-II 2
2

DPT1411 Human Physiology-II Lab 1
2

DPT1112 Kinesiology-II 2
2

DPT1111 Kinesiology-II Lab 1
2

ENG211 Expository English 3
2

QR201 Quantitative Reasoning-II 3
2

ISL110 Islamic Studies 2
2
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